130
CHT
Brackets that aid
mounting on the
roof
0370-CPR-0897CVT
CHT
CVT

•	 Special windings for different voltages.
•	 ATEX certification, Category 3.
Order code
CHT	         200                   	 4T   			   BS
Impeller sizeCHT: 400ºC/2h centrifugal roof
fans with horizontal outlet air
CVT: 400ºC/2h centrifugal roof
fans with vertical outlet air
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min. 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
8=750 r/min. 50 Hz
12=500 r/min. 50 Hz
T=Three-phase BS: High base plate
BSS: High base plate
with silencer.
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
capacity
Maximum
airflow
Sound level
dB(A)
Approx.
weight
(r/min)     230V                400V       (kW) (m3/h) Inlet   Outlet (Kg)
131
CHT   CVT
(1) The sound level values are measurements of pressure in dB(A) at a distance of 6 m and at 2/3 of the maximum airflow (2/3 Qmax.)
Technical characteristics
Best efficiency point data of the motor-impeller unit
CHT CVT 315-4M 1380 3.30 0.55 4950 48 54 39
CHT CVT 315-6T 900 2.24 1.30 0.37 3200 37 43 39
CHT CVT 315-6M 910 0.95 0.37 3200 37 43 39
CHT CVT 400-4T 1410 3.10 1.79 0.75 7000 55 61 57
CHT CVT 400-4/8T 1430 / 710 2.00 / 0.90 0.75 / 0.20 7000 / 3500 55 / 40 61 / 46 58
CHT CVT 400-4M 1380 4.40 0.75 7000 55 61 57
CHT CVT 400-6T 900 2.24 1.30 0.37 4500 44 50 56
CHT CVT 400-6M 910 1.80 0.37 4500 44 50 56
CHT CVT 450-4T 1430 5.96 3.44 1.50 10200 59 64 66
CHT CVT 450-4/8T 1420 / 700 3.50 / 1.50 1.50 /0.37 10200 / 5100 59 / 43 64 / 49 66
CHT CVT 450-6T 900 2.24 1.30 0.37 6900 47 54 59
CHT CVT 450-6/12T 930 / 450 1.60 / 0.65 0.55 / 0.09 6900 / 3450 47 / 32 54 / 39 63
CHT CVT 450-6M 910 2.00 0.37 6900 47 54 59
CHT CVT 500-6T 945 4.88 2.82 1.10 12000 51 57 103
CHT CVT 500-6/12T 950 / 470 3.00 /1.15 1.10 / 0.18 12000 / 6000 51 / 36 57 / 42 110
CHT CVT 500-8T 695 3.53 2.04 0.55 8900 44 50 103
CHT CVT 560-6T 955 9.30 5.30 2.20 17300 54 61 126
CHT CVT 560-6/12T 940 / 470 5.60 / 2.20 2.20 / 0.37 17300 / 8650 54 / 39 61 / 46 120
CHT CVT 560-8T 705 5.63 3.25 1.10 12900 46 53 110
CHT CVT 630-6T 960 16.50 9.46 4.00 24700 58 64 166
CHT CVT 630-6/12T 970 / 480 11.00 / 4.00 4.00 / 0.65 24700 / 12350 58 / 43 64 / 49 161
CHT CVT 630-8T 705 7.10 4.10 1.50 18400 50 57 148
Model MC EC VSD SR ηe [%] N [kW] [m3/h] [mmH2O] [RPM]
200-4T - - - - - - 0.099 855 17.36 1462
200-4M - - - - - - 0.114 888 18.71 1467
225-4T C S NO 1.00 41.2% 59.9 0.169 1205 21.26 1430
225-4M C S NO 1.00 42.0% 60.1 0.189 1257 23.15 1442
225-6T - - - - - - 0.054 826 10.00 981
225-6M - - - - - - 0.068 875 11.21 986
250-4T C S NO 1.00 45.0% 61.1 0.292 1788 26.99 1359
250-4M C S NO 1.00 43.5% 59.3 0.315 1813 27.75 1377
250-6T - - - - - - 0.106 1262 13.44 959
250-6M C S NO 1.00 40.6% 60.1 0.138 1344 15.26 971
315-4T C S NO 1.00 50.4% 63.3 0.588 2652 41.02 1381
315-4/8T C S NO 1.00 50.2% 62.4 0.690 2794 45.50 1454
315-4M C S NO 1.00 48.1% 60.6 0.653 2705 42.67 1408
315-6T C S NO 1.00 43.4% 61.4 0.192 1689 18.09 956
315-6M C S NO 1.00 45.5% 62.9 0.219 1792 20.35 963
400-4T C S NO 1.00 60.8% 72.4 0.788 4472 39.34 1411